1000W ELECTRIC LAWNMOWER
HYUNDAI HYM3200E
The HYM3200E is a versatile budget corded
electric lawnmower from HYUNDAI.  Fitted
with a 10 metre long reach power cable with
13amp 3 pin UK plug the HYM3200E is the
ideal electric lawnmower for small sized
gardens.
Specification
Model
Power
Cable Length
No Load Speed
Drive
Starting System
Cutting Height
Cutting Width
Cutting Options
Grass Collector
Deck Material
Dimensions
Net Weight
HYM3200E
1000W
10m
3450rpm
Hand Push
Dual Switches
25mm / 45mm / 65mm
320mm / 32cm
Cut & Collect
25L
Plastic
590 x 380 x 290mm
8.8kg
www.hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk 01646 687 880 sales@hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk
3
32cm
Cutting
Width
1000W
Power
Cutting
Heights
3x
10m
Cable